Fertigation

Description

Solinure
4 No Urea

\\ Solinure® 4 No Urea fertigation fertiliser - fully water-
soluble, chloride-free, reduced levels of urea

17 26 185 TE

N P K

Solinure® 4 No Urea fertigation fertiliser is a fully water-soluble, chloride-free NPK formula with
reduced levels of urea. It provides excellent value for money, giving plants specifically what they need.
Guarantee healthy all-round growth and high performance with a full trace element package and added

magnesium.

Guaranteed analysis

Elemental
N Total Nitrogen
Nitrate nitrogen (N-NO3)
Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH)
P Phosphorus

Water soluble (P)

17%
9%
8%

2.6%
2.6%


https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-ie/agriculture/brands/solinure/
https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-ie/agriculture/brands/solinure/
javascript:void(0);
javascript:void(0);

Mg

Cu

Fe

Mo

Zn

Benefits

Potassium

Water soluble (K)

Magnesium

Water soluble (Mg)

Boron

Water soluble (B)

Copper
Water soluble (Cu)

Copper EDTA (Cu)

Iron
Water soluble (Fe)

Iron EDTA (Fe)

Manganese
Water soluble (Mn)

Manganese EDTA (Mn)

Molybdenum

Water soluble (Mo)

Zinc
Water soluble (Zn)

Zinc EDTA (Zn)

\ Designed for fruit growing stage

W\ Chloride-free formula with low levels of urea

\ Ideal for greenhouse or tunnel system application

18.3%
18.3%

1.2%

1.2%

0.01%
0.01%

0.010%
0.010%
0.010%

0.06%
0.06%
0.06%

0.05%
0.05%
0.05%

0.005%
0.005%

0.022%
0.022%
0.022%



Application rates

Application rate: 40-60 kg/ha per week.

Trial first on a small scale before changing the rate, application, or any other variables. As circumstances can
differ and as the application of our products is beyond our control, ICL cannot be held responsible for any
adverse results.

How to use

G Use Solinure® 4 No Urea to provide growth for fruits and vegetables.

a Properly seal partly used or damaged bags.
e Store under dry conditions.

° For specific advice and recommendations, contact ICL or your professional advisor.

Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.

https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-ie/agriculture/products/solinure-4-no-urea/
: 14/05/2024

ICL Growing Solutions marketing.ukire@icl-group.com /A\lCL



https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-ie/agriculture/products/solinure-4-no-urea/

