

Solinure®

4 No Urea

Solinure® 4 No Urea fertigation fertiliser - fully watersoluble, chloride-free, reduced levels of urea

17 _| 2.6 _| 18.3 _| TE

Description

Solinure® 4 No Urea fertigation fertiliser is a fully water-soluble, chloride-free NPK formula with reduced levels of urea. It provides excellent value for money, giving plants specifically what they need. Guarantee healthy all-round growth and high performance with a full trace element package and added magnesium.

Guaranteed analysis

Elemental

N	Total Nitrogen	17%
	Nitrate nitrogen (N-NO ₃) Ammoniacal nitrogen (N-NH ₄)	9% 8%
Р	Phosphorus	2.6%
	Water soluble (P)	2.6%

К	Potassium	18.3%
	Water soluble (K)	18.3%
Mg	Magnesium	1.2%
	Water soluble (Mg)	1.2%
В	Boron	0.01%
	Water soluble (B)	0.01%
Cu	Copper	0.010%
	Water soluble (Cu)	0.010%
	Copper EDTA (Cu)	0.010%
Fe	Iron	0.06%
	Water soluble (Fe)	0.06%
	Iron EDTA (Fe)	0.06%
Mn	Manganese	0.05%
	Water soluble (Mn)	0.05%
	Manganese EDTA (Mn)	0.05%
Мо	Molybdenum	0.005%
	Water soluble (Mo)	0.005%
Zn	Zinc	0.022%
	Water soluble (Zn)	0.022%
	Zinc EDTA (Zn)	0.022%

Benefits

- ↑ Chloride-free formula with low levels of urea
- $\$ Ideal for greenhouse or tunnel system application

Application rates

Application rate: 40-60 kg/ha per week.

Trial first on a small scale before changing the rate, application, or any other variables. As circumstances can differ and as the application of our products is beyond our control, ICL cannot be held responsible for any adverse results.

How to use

- Use Solinure® 4 No Urea to provide growth for fruits and vegetables.
- Properly seal partly used or damaged bags.
- 3 Store under dry conditions.
- For specific advice and recommendations, contact ICL or your professional advisor.

Attention

Please contact your ICL Technical Area Sales Manager for more detailed advice.

https://icl-growingsolutions.com/en-ie/agriculture/products/solinure-4-no-urea/: 14/05/2024

ICL Growing Solutions marketing.ukire@icl-group.com

AICL